DRAWING
MATERIAL
PIECES BRULÉE
NAME
alinaz
DATE
3/8/2017
TITLE:
DWG #:
REV
0WEIGHT:SCALE: 1:4
TOLERANCES
IF NOT SPECIFIED
IN. MM.
X
FRACTION ± 1/16
X.XXX ± .005
X.XX ± .015
X.X ± .031
ANGULAIRE ± 1°
HOLES
DECIMAL     FRACTION
± .010 ±1/64
 LOC.          CENTERS
± .015 ±.015
* REMOVE ALL BURRS AND SHARP EDGES
.015 (0.4mm) RADIUS MAXIMUM UPON
REMOVAL
55, rue Théodore-Viau. Terrebonne, Qc, Canada, J6Y 0J8
ALL DIAM a O .005 A
SURFACE FINISH 125
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF
HYDROLICO AND USE IN ANY MANNER
DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS
OF HYDROLICO IS PROHIBITED
138.2 lbm
SERIE TC
B
PORT
C
G
OE
OD
A
I
H
F
OOUTSIDE DIIAMETER
OJ
7 TONS-INVERTED TELESCOPIC CYLINDERS
PART
NUMBER CAPACITY STROKE OUTSIDE
DIAMETER A B C D E F G H I J PORT WEIGHT
(LBS)
TC-07833-S-PT
7 TONS
78” 3.75” 34.62”
7.00” 1.00” 2.00” 1.015” 1.25” 2.10” 1.25” 9.00” 4.30”
1/2
SAE-
08
86
TC-09033-S-PT 90” 3.75” 38.62” 94
TC-10833-S-PT 108” 3.75” 44.62” 106
12 TONS-INVERTED TELESCOPIC CYLINDERS
PART
NUMBER CAPACITY STROKE OUTSIDE
DIAMETER A B C D E F G H I J PORT WEIGHT
(LBS)
TC-07843-S-PT
12 TONS
78” 4.50” 33.87”
7.00”
1.00” 2.00” 1.015” 1.50” 2.12” 1.50” 10.50” 5.00” 1/2
SAE-0
99
TC-09043-S-PT 90” 4.50” 37.87” 109
TC-10843-S-PT 108” 4.50” 43.87” 125
TC-12043-S-PT 120” 4.50” 47.87” 138
TC-12043M-S-PT 120” 4.50” 47.87”
13.00”
137
TC-13243M-S-PT 132” 4.50” 47.87” 157
TC-14443M-S-PT 144” 4.50” 47.87” 171
RETRACTED TOLERANCE ± 1/8"
TELESCOPIC ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TC-SB BRACKET FOR 7 AND 12 TONS
TC-S07 BOX BRACKET KIT 7 TONS
TC-S12 BOX BRACKET KIT 12 TONS
INVERTED TELESCOPIC CYLINDERS
HYDRO CUSTOM IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR INCORRECT RESULTS OBTAINED WITH FIGURES IN THIS DOCUMENT. INFORMATION IS FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
NO OTHER CONDITIONS ARE EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED.
HY
DR
AU
LI
C
CY
LI
ND
ER
S
PAGE
28